
LOT 11 PRICE CREEK LANDING

ORB 790-068, 792-2458, 948-1257,

LILLY GLENN
215 SE YANKEE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08354-111
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1203/2063 10/26/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN BOWMAN FKA KA

GLENN LILLY

1059/0798 9/15/2005 WD Q I 99,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NINOU

GLENN & KATHRYN LIL
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000049878 Electrical Servic 0 05/20/2024

000049061 Roof Replacement 11,138 01/22/2024

19611 SFR 232 06/03/2002

2006HX Base Yr

215 SE YANKEE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,456 108.7020 121.75 177,268 2002 2002 0 0 0 28.75 71.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 106,872

FGR 252 55 139 12,058

FOP 264 30 79 6,853

PTO 120 5 6 521

1,868 1,456 126,303

BAS= W15 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W29 S28 FOP= S6 E44 N6 W44$
E44 N7 FGR= E12 N21 W12 S21$ N21$.

BAS

15

29

28

44

7

21

PTO 10

12

10

12

FOP6

44

6

44

FGR

12

21

12

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 84 1,008.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,016

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

8,616

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


